

# Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000175277 3)))



H090001752773ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : AKERMAN SENTERFITT - TAMPA

Account Number : I20000000249
Phone : (813)223-7333
Fax Number : (813)223-2837

# LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS

# 1530 INGRAM, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

D. BRUCE

AUG 0 4 2009

**EXAMINER** 

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((11030001732773)

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is 1530 Ingram, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on August 14	1, 2009 and assigned document	number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 24, 200	9	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le	bility company's dissolution pursuant to section there.	מס
written consent of all of the members o	the limited liability company	
	Ž <sub>vi</sub>	20
	>5	<b>&gt;</b>
The state of the s		<del>(2)</del>
		-&-
5. CHECK ONE:	m <sub>o</sub>	≥
✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited	l liability company have been paid or diselege	.⊒. sdp=:
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts,	O 근 (	မှ 2 <b>မ</b>
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests.</li></ol>	mong its members in accordance with their res	pective
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the company i	n anv court	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfa entered against it in any pending suit.	·	nay be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	bership interests necessary to approve the disse	olution:
Signature	Printed Name	
Lun a Ching	Terrance Corrigan	
	Maureen Jochim	
	Anne M. Corrigan	
	Eileen King	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

(((H090001752773)))

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is     1530 Ingram, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on August 1 L08000078082	14, 2009 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 24, 20	009
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608,441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608,441 on back cover	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
written consent of all of the members	
	AUG -
	SE 3
5. CHECK ONE:	E-P-
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limitage.  OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debt	ted liability company have been paid or discharged as, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 603 221.
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.</li> </ol>	l among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfection against it in any pending suit.	y in any court.  afaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of me	ambership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
	Terrance Corrigan
Maureen Jochem	Maureen Jochim
	Anne M. Corrigan
	Eileen King
•	

SIGNED IN COUNTERPART

FILING FEE: \$25.00

(((H090001752773)))

(((H090001752773)))

(((H090001752773)))

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on LO8000078082	August 14, 2009 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Ju	ily 24, 2009
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 or	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section in back cover letter).
	±m 6
1	
OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made it. All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests.  CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against OR-	the company in any court.  for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may b
OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made for All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against OR-OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending su	e for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to a. 608.4421.  In distributed among its members in accordance with their respective the company in any court.  For the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made it. All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests.  CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending su	e for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to a. 608.4421.  In distributed among its members in accordance with their respective the company in any court.  In for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may built.
OR- Adequate provision has been made  All remaining property and assets have bee rights and interests.  CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against OR- Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending su  natures of the members having the same percentage.	e for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to a. 608.4421.  In distributed among its members in accordance with their respective the company in any court.  In for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may built.  In the interest interests necessary to approve the dissolution.
OR- Adequate provision has been made  All remaining property and assets have bee rights and interests.  CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against OR- Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending suitatures of the members having the same percentage.	e for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to a. 608.4421.  In distributed among its members in accordance with their respective the company in any court.  In for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may built.  In the membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of printed Name
OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made it. All remaining property and assets have been rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:    There are no suits pending against OR-OR-Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending supratures of the members having the same percentage.	e for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to a. 608.4421.  In distributed among its members in accordance with their respective the company in any court.  It is for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may built.  Printed Name  Terrance Corrigan

**FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

(((H090001752773)))

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is 1530 Ingram, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Augus L08000078082	t 14, 2009 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 24,	2009
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov written consent of all of the members	ver letter).
whiteh consent of an of the members	s of the inflited liability company
	9 AUG -:
5. CHECK ONE:	SER 3
	nited liability company have been paid or discharged.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests.	ed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the compa OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sa entered against it in any pending suit.	my in any court. tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of t	nembership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	· Printed Name
	Terrance Corrigan
	Maureen Jochim
	Anne M. Corrigan
Eileen King	Eileen King

SIGNED IN COUNTERPART

FILING FEE: \$25.00 (((H090001752773)))